
Ergebnisse der Regionsrangliste - Region Ost  - in Sulzfeld am 8./ 9. April 2006 
 
 
Jungen U 18 ( 4 für VRL ) 
 
Gruppe A 
1. Benjamin Schüßler 18 :   3 6 : 0 SpVgg Hainstadt 
2. Philipp Kircher 13 :   3 5 : 1 ETSV Lauda 
3. Philipp Scheurich 11 : 11 3 : 3 BJC Buchen 
4. Chistoph Soden  10 : 13 3 : 3 FC Külsheim 
5. Robert Gleich   9 : 14 2 : 4 SV Seckach 
6. Eugen Albrecht   7 : 13 2 : 4 BJC Buchen 
7. Tomas Kruschyna   3 : 18 0 : 6 TV Eppingen 
 
Gruppe B 
1. Florian Ochsenschläger 20 :  7 6 : 1 VfB Adersbach 
2. Christian Klee 17 :  8 5 : 2 TTG Neckarbischofsheim 
3. Lukas Dörr 16 : 11 4 : 3 BJC Buchen 
4. Christoph Schäfer 12 : 11 4 : 3 SpVgg Hainstadt 
5. Jan Fink 14 : 13 4 : 3 TTC Reihen 
6. Lennart Huth 12 : 14 3 : 4 SV Seckach 
7. Christopher Scherer 6 : 16 2 : 5 ETSV Lauda 
8. Pascal Dietrich 4 : 21 0 : 7 SV Neckarburken 
 
Endrunde 
1. Philpp Kircher 20 :   7 6 : 1  
2. Benjamin Schüßler 18 :   6 6 : 1  
3. Florian Ochsenschläger 17 :   8 5 : 2  
4. Christoph Schäfer 13 : 11 4 : 3  
5. Christian Klee 14 : 13 4 : 3  
6. Chistoph Soden 8 : 19 2 : 5  
7. Lukas Dörr 9 : 18 1 : 6  
8. Philipp Scheurich 4 : 21 0 : 7  
 
 
 
Mädchen U 18 ( 4 für VRL ) 
 
Gruppe A 
1. Simone Frey 12 :   0 4 : 0 ETSV Lauda 
2. Sabine Schlegel 9 :   6 3 : 1 FC Eubigheim 
3. Katharina Hilscher 8 :   9 2 : 2 FC Eubigheim 
4. Mareike Böhrer 6 : 11 1 : 3 TV Hardheim 
5. Juliane Geier 3 : 12 0 : 4 SG Waldbrunn 
 
Gruppe B 
1. Corinna Keller 15 :   0 5 : 0 TTV Sulzfeld 
2. Katrin Frauenschuh 12 :   5 4 : 1 FC Eubigheim 
3. Christina Langer 10 :   7 3 : 2 TSV Assamstadt 
4. Saskia Pitz 8 : 11 2 : 3 TSV Assamstadt 
5. Ann – Kathrin Künkel 3 : 14 1 : 4 TV Hardheim 
6. Anika Heisig 3 : 15 0 : 5 TTC Reihen 
 
Endrunde 
1. Corinna Keller 21 :   0 7 : 0 
2. Simone Frey 18 :   4 6 : 1 
3. Katrin Frauenschuh 16 :   9 5 : 2 
4. Christina Langer 13 : 11 4 : 3 
5. Saskia Pitz 11 : 15 3 : 4 
6. Sabine Schlegel 9 : 18 2 : 5 
7. Katharina Hilscher 6 : 20 1 : 6 
8. Mareike Böhrer 4 : 21 0 : 7 
 
 



 
Jungen U 15 ( 2 für VRL ) 
 
Gruppe A 
1. Jonas Joch 16 :   4 5 . 1 BJC Buchen 
2. Julian Queren 16 :   8 5 : 1 TTC Reihen 
3. Manuel Hellmuth 17 :   9 5 : 1 ETSV Lauda 
4. Michael Stoffl 12 : 13 2 : 4 TV Eppingen 
5. Luis Hautzinger 8 : 14 2 . 4 TTC Oberschüpf 
6. Sebastian Thomas 8 : 14 2 : 4 SpVgg Hainstadt 
7. Tom Betz 3 : 18 0 : 6 ETSV Lauda 
 
Gruppe B 
1. Karsten Hönig 21 :   3 7 : 0 ETSV Lauda 
2. Marcel Niemann 19 :   4 6 : 1 BJC Buchen 
3. Alexander Düwel 14 : 14 4 : 3 DJK Zuzenhausen 
4. Florian Dederer 13 : 13 4 . 3 TSV Neunstetten 
5. Fabian Quenzer 12 : 17 3 : 4 TTC Bobstadt 
6. Daniel Splettstößer 7 : 17 2 : 5 TV Mosbach 
7. Simon Dörr 11 : 15 2 : 5 TSV Höpfingen 
8. Raffael Spang 7 : 21 0 : 7 TSV Tauberbischofsheim 
 
Endrunde 
1. Karsten Hönig 20 :   5 6 : 1 
2. Manuel Hellmuth 20 : 11 6 : 1 
3. Jonas Joch 17 :   9 5 : 2 
4. Julian Queren 16 : 12 5 : 2 
5. Marcel Niemann 12 : 12 3 : 4 
6. Michael Stoffl 10 : 18 2 : 5 
7. Alexander Düwel 9 : 19 1 : 6 
8. Florian Dederer 3 : 21 0 . 7 
 
 
 
 
Mädchen U 15 ( 2 für VRL )  
 
Gruppe A 
1. Nadine Bickel 15 :   2 5 : 0 TSV Assamstadt 
2. Stefanie Ludwig 13 :   5 4 : 1 FC Binau 
3. Stefanie Karl 9 :   8 3 : 2 FC Eubigheim 
4. Giulia Edler 10 : 10 2 : 3 SG Waldbrunn 
5. Barbara Frank 4 : 14 1 : 4 TSV Assamstadt 
6. Susanne Frey 3 : 15 0 : 5 VfB Adersbach 
 
Gruppe B 
1. Stefanie Franek 15 :   5 5 : 0 SG Waldbrunn 
2. Nadja Schmidt 12 :   3 4 : 1 TTC Bobstadt 
3. Franziska Schöllig 11 :   8 3 : 2 TV Hardheim 
4. Julia Hildinger 9 : 12 2 : 3 DJK Balzfeld 
5. Alica Heim 5 : 12 1 . 4 FC Eubigheim 
6. Julia Buchmüller 3 : 15 0 : 5 VfB Adersbach 
 
Endrunde 
1. Nadine Bickel 15 :   3 5 : 0 
2. Nadja Schmidt 11 :   8 3 . 2 
3. Stefanie Ludwig 11 :   9 3 : 2 
4. Stefanie Franek 8 : 11 2 . 3 
5. Franziska Schöllig 7 : 12 1 : 4 
6. Stefanie Karl 4 : 13 1 : 4 
 
 
 
 



Jungen U 14 ( 2 für VRL ) 
 
Gruppe A 
1. Max Meister 15 : 10 5 : 1 DLK Balzfeld 
2. Christian Freitag 16 : 11 5 : 1 ETSV Lauda 
3. Raphael Nezzer 14 :   6 4 . 2 TTC Hoffenheim 
4. Nico Straub 15 : 10 4 : 2 DJK Zuzenhausen 
5. Patrick Geißelhardt 9 : 12 2 : 4 SpVgg Hainstadt 
6. Manuel Dietz 8 : 16 1 : 5 TTC Hilsbach 
7. Marco Bethäuser 6 : 18 0 : 6 SpVgg Hainstadt 
 
Gruppe B 
1. Tobias Lapesch 18 :   2 6 : 0 TTG Neckarbischofsheim 
2. Christopher Dörr 16 :   9 5 : 1 SV Seckach 
3. Philpp Risch 14 :   9 4 : 2 DJK Zuzenhausen 
4. Julius Maulbetsch 12 : 13 3 : 3 DJK Zuzenhausen 
5. Richard Wagner 12 : 12 2 : 4 TSV Tauberbischofsheim 
6. Simon Balles 6 : 16 1 : 5 SpVgg Hainstadt 
7. Dennis Huy 1 : 18 0 : 6 TTC Schefflenz-Auerbach 
 
Endrunde 
1. Tobias Lapesch 13 :   4 4 : 1 
2. Christopher Dörr 13 :   7 4 : 1 
3. Philpp Risch 11 : 10 3 : 2 
4. Raphael Nezzer 11 : 10 2 : 3 
5. Christian Freitag 6 : 14 1 : 4 
6. Max Meister 4 : 13 1 : 4 
 
Mädchen U14 ( 2 für VRL ) 
 
Gruppe A 
1. Dorothea Edelmann 15 :   1 5 : 0 TTC Schefflenz 
2. Eda Bekson 13 :   3 4 : 1 FC Binau 
3. Katharina Göller 9 :   7 3 : 2 TTC Bobstadt 
4. Miriam Rudolf 6 : 13 2 : 3 VfB Adersbach 
5. Lena Beck 6 : 14 1 : 4 FC Binau 
6. Katrin Kogel 4 : 15 0 : 5  
 
Gruppe B 
1. Anna Ludwig 15 :   2 5 : 0 FC Binau 
2. Julia Goldschmitt 12 :   3 4 : 1 FC Dörlesberg 
3. Stefanie Frei 11 :   8 3 : 2 DJK Balzfeld 
4. Annika Böhrer 6 : 12 1 : 4 TV Hardheim 
5. Lisa Baumann 3 : 12 1 : 4 FC Binau 
6. Luisa Shindler 3 : 13 1 : 4 VfB Adersbach 
 
Endrunde 
1. Julia Goldschmitt 12 :   3 4 : 1 
2. Anna Ludwig 13 :   8 4 : 1 
3. Dorothea Edelmann 11 :   7 3 : 2 
4. Eda Bekson 9 : 10 2 : 3 
5. Stefanie Frei 8 : 11 2 : 3 
6. Katharina Göller 1 : 15 0 : 5 
 
 
Jungen U 13 ( 2 für VRL ) 
 
Gruppe A 
1. Daniel Günther 15 :   3 5 : 0 TTC Hilsbach 
2. Önder Yenidede 12 :   6 4 : 1 SpVgg Hainstadt 
3. Marvin Denninger 12 :   9 3 : 2 TSV Assamstadt 
4. Philipp Strähle 11 :   9 2 : 3 TTC Ittlingen 
5. Andre’ Koch 4 : 12 1 : 4 TTC Schefflenz-Auerbach 
6. Florian Moos 0 : 15 0 : 5 TTC Limbach 



Gruppe B 
1. Marco Trappmann 18 :   4 6 : 0 TTC Limbach 
2. Tobias Blum 17 :   6 5 : 1 SC Grünenwört 
3. Tobias Först 13 :   6 4 : 2 DJK Balzfeld 
4. Robin Spretka 10 : 11 3 : 3 TTC Korb 
5. M. Karakaya 7 : 14 2 : 4 TTC Hilsbach 
6. Nicolas Emmerich 6 : 15 1 : 5 TTG Neckarbischofsheim 
7. Christoph Binder 3 : 18 0 : 6 DJK Zuzenhausen 
 
Endrunde 
1. Tobias Blum 14 :   8 4 : 1 
2. Marco Trappmann 12 :   8 3 : 2 
3. Daniel Günther 11 :   8 3 : 2 
4. Tobias Först 10 :   8 3 : 2 
5. Önder Yenidede 7 : 14 2 : 3 
6. Marvin Denninger 6 : 15 0 : 5  
 
 
Mädchen U 13 ( 2 für VRL ) 
 
Gruppe A 
1. Marina Müller 11 :   3 3 : 1 SG Waldbrunn 
2. Janina Leiblein 11 :   6 3 : 1 TV Hardheim 
3. Anika Dratz 9 :   5 3 : 1 TV Aglasterhausen 
4. Madeline Daiber 4 :   9 1 : 3 TTC Ittlingen 
5. Jana Vierling 0 : 12 0 : 4 VfB Adersbach 
 
Gruppe B 
1. Kim Ruiz 12 :   0 4 : 0 VfB Epfenbach 
2. Tamara Molzer 9 :   5 3 : 1 TV Hardheim 
3. Franziska Schöner 7 :   8 2 : 2 VfB Adersbach 
4. Sarah Friedel 6 :   9 1 : 3 FC Binau 
5. Maria Hug 0 : 12 0 : 4 TTC Reihen 
 
Endrunde 
1. Kim Ruiz 15 :   3 5 : 0 
2. Janina Leiblein 11 :   8 3 : 2 
3. Anika Dratz 10 :   9 3 : 2 
4. Marina Müller 12 :   9 2 : 3 
5. Franziska Schöner 5 : 14 1 : 4 
6. Tamara Molzer 3 : 13 1 : 4 
 
Jungen U12 ( 2 für VRL ) 
 
Endrunde 
1. Philipp Göltl 18 :   1 6 : 0 TV Mosbach 
2. Alexander Trump 15 :   6 5 : 1 TTC Korb 
3. Jan Großkopf 12 :   9 3 : 3 TTC Limbach 
4. Daniel Reinhardt 11 : 10 3 : 3 SV Adelsheim 
5. Tim Schulz 10 : 11 3 : 3 TTC Limbach 
6. Felix Grasser 4 : 16 1 : 5 TV Aglasterhausen 
7. Sven Seebacher 1 : 18 0 : 6 VfB Epfenbach 
 
Mädchen U 12 ( 2 für VRL ) 
 
Endrunde 
1. Lara Pitz 12 :   0 4 : 0 TTC Reihen 
2. Julia Quenzer 9 :   3 3 : 1 TTC Bobstadt 
3. Rebecca Schöner 6 :   6 2 : 2 VfB Adersbach 
4. Denise Ruzek 3 : 11 1 : 3 FC Hettingen 
5. Jana Keitel 2 : 12 0 : 4 TTG Neckarbischofsheim 
 
 
 



Jungen U 11 ( 2 für VRL ) 
 
Endrunde 
1. Daniel Nothhelfer 21 :   4 7 : 0 FC Dörlesberg 
2. Michael Frey 20 :   3 6 : 1 ETSV Lauda 
3. Rene’ Trappmann 17 :   8 5 : 2 TTC Limbach 
4. Dennis Oelgarten 12 :   9 4 : 3 ETSV Lauda 
5. Waldemar Baschirow 11 : 12 3 : 4 SV Adelsheim 
6. Max Füger 7 : 15 2 : 5 TTC Limbach 
7. Simon Schwarz 3 : 18 1 : 6 TV Aglasterhausen 
8. Felix Weindl 0 : 21 0 : 7 TV Aglasterhausen 
 
Mädchen U 11 ( 2 für VRL ) 
 
Gruppe A 
1. Valerie Gallion 12 :   0 4 : 0 TV Aglasterhausen 
2. Pia Schubert 9 :   5 3 : 1 SV Seckach 
3. Lea Schigowski 8 :   7 2 : 2 DJK Balzfeld 
4. Jessica Koch 4 :   9 1 : 3 TTC Schefflenz 
5. Chiara Herbinger 0 : 12 0 : 4 SV Adelsheim 
 
Gruppe B 
1. Annika Aumüller 9 :   1 3 : 0 SV Seckach 
2. Rebekka Nezzer 7 :   4 2 : 1 TTC Hoffenheim 
3. Lea Pitz 4 :   6 1 : 2 TTC Reihen 
4. Vanessa Keil 0 :   9 0 : 3 TTC Schefflenz 
 
Endrunde 
1. Valerie Gallion 15 :   2 5 : 0 
2. Annika Aumüller 14 :   4 4 : 1 
3. Rebekka Nezzer 10 :   8 3 : 2 
4. Pia Schubert 6 : 11 2 : 3 
5. Lea Pitz 4 : 13 1 : 4 
6. Lea Schigowski 4 : 15 0 : 5 
 
 
                                     
 
 
 


